WARHAMMER
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Unit Type

Guardsman
Guardsman Gunner

Sergeant

Special Weapons
Guardsman

Special Weapons
Gunner

Scion

Scion Gunner
Tempestor
Pious Vorne
Rein and Raus
Ogryn

Buligryn

Unit Type

Arco-Flagellant
Endurant

Battle Sister

Battle Sister Gunner
Sister Superior
Sister Repentia
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CUSTODES;

Unit Type

Custodian Guard
Allarus Custodian

Minimum
Base Size
Allowed

25mm
25mm
25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
32mm
25mm
40mm
40mm
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Minimum
Base Size
Allowed

25mm
25mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
25mm/28mm
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Minimum
Base Size
Allowed
40mm

40mm

Unit Type

Scout

Scout Gunner
Scout Sergeant
Tactical Marine

Tactical Marine
Gunner

Tactical Sergeant
Reiver

Reiver Sergeant
Intercessor
Intercessor Gunner

Intercessor Sergeant

Infiltrator
Suppressor
Eliminator
Terminator
Veteran

(DRVE! [ONS)

Unit Type

Bloodletter
Daemonette
Pink Horror
Iridescent Horror
Blue Horror

Pair of Brimstone
Horrors

Plaguebearer

Minimum
Base Size
Allowed

25mm
25mm
25mm
32mm

32mm

32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
32mm
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Minimum
Base Size
Allowed

32mm
25mm
32mm
32mm
25mm

25mm

32mm

DEA]HWAT G/

Unit Type

Deathwatch Veteran

Deathwatch Veteran
Gunner

Black Shield
Watch Sergeant

Minimum
Base Size
Allowed

32mm

32mm

32mm
32mm

OFFICIAL MINIMUM
ITGC BASE SIZES

Unit Type

Skitarii Ranger
Ranger Gunner
Ranger Alpha
Skitarii Vanguard
Vanguard Gunner
Vanguard Alpha
Sicarian Ruststalker
Ruststalker Princeps
Sicarian Infiltrator
Infiltrator Princeps

Ranger Gunner or
Vanguard Gunner with
Transuranic Arquebus

UR-025

Corupscarii Electro-
Priest

Fulgurite Electro-Priest

Unit Type

Guardian Defender

Heavy Weapon
Platform

Storm Guardian

Storm Guardian
Gunner

Ranger

Dire Avenger

Dire Avenger Exarch
Wraithguard
Wraithblade

Striking Scorpion
Howling Banshee

Base Size
Allowed

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm

60mm x
35.5mm Oval
Base

32mm
32mm
32mm

/A
7824
ZA P
Minimum
Base Size
Allowed

25mm
40mm
25mm
25mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
40mm
40mm
25mm
25mm
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Minimum Minimum Unit Type '\Bn:;i;nsui':e
Unit Type Base Size Unit Type Base Size Allowed
Allowed Allowed
Plague Marine 32mm Acolyte Hybrid 32mm Kroot 25mm
Plague Marine Gunner | 32mm Acolyte Fighter 32mm Kroot H.ound 25mm
Plague Marine Fighter | 32mm Acolyte Leader 32mm Kroot Rider 40mm
Plague Champion 32mm Aberrant 32mm
Poxwalker 25mm Neophyte Hybrid 25mm ,.
Blightlord Terminator  40mm Neophyte Gunner 25mm ?1 P(
Deathshroud 40mm Neophyte Leader 25mm ME@’@N@ U
Terminator Hybrid Metamorph 32mm Minimum
Metamorph Leader 32mm Unit Type Base Size
Allowed
oo Necron Warrior 32mm

s O j t Immortal 32mm
Minimum IRE ) 'v‘ Flayed One 25mm
Unit Type Base Size KN’GHTS Deathmark 32mm

Allowed . Minimum Triarch Praetorian 32mm
. Unit Type Base Size
Nightmare Hulk 40mm Allowed Lychguard 32mm
Gnasher-Screamer 40mm Grey Knight 32mm
Gellerpox Mutant 25mm Grey Knight Gunner | 32mm : )
Eystinger Swarm 25mm Justicar 32mm \ I ‘_rl/
Grey Knight 40 @ﬁKS Ly
NS Terminator mm Minimum
v& Paladin 40mm Unit Type Base Size
N Allowed
CRYUGHR N
inimu A Ve
Unit Type Base Size AL grk B;y bGunner izmm
Allowed \v oss No| mm
Kabalite Warrior 25mm HARLE@UﬂN Gretchin 25mm
Kabalite Gunner 25mm Unit Type Base Size Kommando 32mm
Sybarite 25mm Allowed Kommando Boss Nob | 32mm
Wych 25mm Player 25mm Burna Boy 32mm
Wych Fighter 25mm Burna Spanner 32mm
Hekatrix 25mm A~ Loota 32mm
Wrack 25mm HEZ@ETW@ d L‘ Loota Spanner 32mm
Incubus 25mm A’g A N 55 ‘ﬂf!\r Nob 32mm
Grotesque 40mm T ’T Prre— 4 Meganob 40mm
Mandrake 25mm Unit Type Base Size Flash Git 40mm
Allowed
Chaos Cultist 25mm
Chaos Cultist Gunner |25mm o
Cultist Champion 25mm - - ¢f
Chaos Space Marine | 32mm O . SILENCIE, M
Unit Type Base Size Chaos Space Marine 32 Minimum
Allowed Gunner mm Unit Type Base Size
Voidsman 25mm Aspiring Champion 32mm Allowed
Voidsman Gunner 25mm Khorne Berzerker 32mm Prosecutor / _ 32mm
Voidmaster Nitsch 25mm Possessed 32mm P!'o.secutor .S%Jperlor
Aximillion 25mm Terminator 40mm \S/'ugg:;‘;’;r/ Vigilator 32mm
Knosso Prond 25mm Witchseeker /
Larsen Van Der 25mm Witchseeker Superior | S2Mm
Grauss

Sanistasia Minst 25mm
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Unit Type

Traitor Guardsman

Traitor Guardsman
Gunner

Traitor Sergeant
Chaos Beastman
Negavolt Cultists
Rogue Psyker
Black Legionnaire
Cultist of the Abyss
Chaos Ogryn

JIHOUSAND,
SONS,
Unit Type

Rubric Marine

Rubric Marine Gunner

Aspiring Sorcerer
Tzaangor
Twistbray

Scarab-Occult
Terminator

Minimum Minimum
Base Size Unit Type Base Size Unit Type
Allowed Allowed
25mm Shas’la 25mm Termagant
Shas'ui 25mm Hormagaunt
25mm ] f
DS8 Tactical Support 40mm Lictor
25mm Turret Tyranid Warrior
32mm Pathfinder 25mm Tyranid Warrior
32mm Pathfinder Gunner 25mm Gunner
32mm Pathfinder Shas’ui 25mm Genestealer
32mm Breacher Shas’la 25mm Tyrant Guard
25mm Breacher Shas’ui 25mm Hive Guard
40mm Stealth Shas’ui 32mm Ravener
Stealth Shas’vre 32mm
: !,h\ Drone (all types) é&';r:én Flying
A 2Y XV8 Crisis Battlesuit  50mm
Thest Kroot Carnivore 25mm
Minimum
Base Size
Allowed
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
40mm
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Have questions for us about our events or rules? Email us at
killteamstream@gmail.com
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Minimum
Base Size
Allowed

25mm
25mm
40mm
40mm

40mm

25mm
50mm
50mm
40mm



